
2R+D
01

2Y
02

2Z+D
06

2U+D
04

2X
05

2AA+D
03

76TH-77TH FLOOR

Master Bedroom
13'6" x 10'0"

Bedroom
11'0" x 11'6"

ISLAND

BATH

W D

WALL
OVEN

WINE
FRIDGE

ST
O

V
E

FRIDGE

WALK-IN
CLOSET

ENSUITEFOYER

Living/Dine/Kitchen
30'0" x 13'0"

DISH
WASHER

P E N T H O U S E
S U I T E  2 Y
TWO BEDROOM
1,040 SQ. FT.

2R+D
01

2Y
02

2Z+D
06

2U+D
04

2X
05

2AA+D
03

76TH-77TH FLOOR

Master Bedroom
13'6" x 10'0"

Bedroom
11'0" x 11'6"

ISLAND

BATH

W D

WALL
OVEN

WINE
FRIDGE

ST
O

V
E

FRIDGE

WALK-IN
CLOSET

ENSUITEFOYER

Living/Dine/Kitchen
30'0" x 13'0"

DISH
WASHER

P E N T H O U S E
S U I T E  2 Y
TWO BEDROOM
1,040 SQ. FT.

Plans and specifications are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. E.&O. E.

FLOORS 76-77

P E N T H O U S E  S U I T E  2 Y
TWO BEDROOM  1 ,040 sq . ft . 

Master Bedroom
13’6” x 10’0”

Living/Dine/Kitchen
30’0” x 13’0”

Bedroom
11’0” x 11’6”


